

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/clilcovr.cxc

05/19/2014 09:29 p API Processing

¥.

9545873401

H14000117955 Page 2 of 5 May 19, 2014

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.		3 Services,		
	orporation; must include "ING orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")		COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
	_			
•	•	ourporate name add	pied for the purpose of transacting busin	ess in Florida)
2.	Alabama	3	90-0995757	·
•	under the law of which it is inc	•	(FT:l number, if applicable)	
4	14-2013	5	Perpetual Duration: Year com. will cease to exist or	
(Date	of incorporation)	س ⊿ay 16, 201		, "beibernsi)
6		-	eride, if prior to registration)	
	(SEE SECTIONS 60	7.1501 & 607.1502	F.S., to determine penalty fisbility)	
7			hores, AL 36542	
	•	cipal office address	•	
		ace, Gulf Si	nores, AL 36542	
	(เป็นกา	rem maning address)}	
8.	Air	Conditionin	g	
(Purpose(R) of corporation authorized in I	home state or count	ry to be carned out in state of Florida)	
9. Name and street	t address of Florida register	red agont: (P.O. F	lox <u>NOT</u> acceptuble)	
Namo;	Sean Leonard	······································	_	Site o
Office Address:	12195 Sage Av	enue		
	Pensacola		_, Florida 32507	
	(City)		(Zip code)	je s
Having been name designated in this further agree to ce	application, I hereby acception of the provision of the p	nt the appointment of all statutes rela	of process for the above stated corpo t as registered agent and agree to ac tive to the proper and complete perfu y position as registered agent.	t in this capacity. [
	and the second se			~

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(Registered agentic signature)

H14000117955

27

5/19/2014	09:29	API Processing	9545673401	HO.386 #003
				н14000117955
				Page 3 of 5
				May 19, 2014

12. Nomes and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS Chaimun: Address: Vice Chairman: _____ Address" . Director: Address: . - ____ ___ ___ ___ ·_- ·--_ __ ___ ____ Director: ____ _____ Address: **B. OFFICERS** President: Duane C. Maxted Address: 2236 Nelson Place, Gulf Shores, AL 36542 Vice President: in' Address: . 60 _ _ _ _ . 2.7 ల్లు _ ____ ണ Secretary: _____ Address: _____ Treasurer: . . _ _ _ Address: ____ NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. M ma 13. 🗸 Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Duane C. Maxted, President 14.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

H14000117955

09:29 05/19/2014 API Processing

NO.386 #004

H14000117955 Page 4 of 5 May 19, 2014



9545673401

State of Alabama **Department** of **Revenue**

Certificate of Good Standing

ACG Services, Inc. is in compliance with the Alabama business privilege tax payment and return requirements in Chapter 14A, Title 40, Code of Alabama 1975 as of the date of issuance. This certificate is valid for sixty days from the date of issuance.



Secretery

Business Privilege Tax

Request Date: May 05, 2014 Request Codo: 14050512432802 Phone: 334-353-7923 Fax: 334-242-8915

H14000117955

Government Records ALABAMA SECRETARY OF STATE (JIM BENNETT

Home G	iovernmont Records	Business Entit		Searob	Detalls	
	Busine	ss Entity Deta	ails			
	AC	9 Services, Inc				
Entity ID Nu	mber	283 - 977				
Entity Typ)e	Domestic Corporation				
Principal Add	dress	Not Provided				
Principal Mailing	Address	Not Provided				
Status		Existe				
Place of Form		Baldwin County				
Formation I	Date	6-14-2013				
Registered Age	nt Name		ted, du			
Registered Office St	reet Address	2236 NELSON PLACE GULF SHORE6, AL 36542				
Registered Office Ma	iling Address	2238 NELSON FLACE GULF SHORES, AL 36542				
Nature of Bus	Iness	SELL HVAC UNITS				
Capital Author	arized	1,000 @ \$1.00PV				
Capital Pai	d In					
	ht	corporators				
Incorporator I	Name	FORB	ES, DAV	ID M JR		
Incorporator Street	t Address	6140 PINE ROAD ORANGE BEACH, AL 38561				
Incorporator Mailin	ng Address	5140 PINE ROAD ORANGE BEACH, AL 36581				
		Directors				
Director Na	me	MAX	TED, DU	ANE C		
Director Street		2236 NELSON PLACE GULF SHORES, AL 36542				
Director Mailing	Address	2238 N	JELSON			
	T.	raneactions				
Transaction	Date		6-19-201	3		
Registered Agent Ch		FORDES, DAVID M JR 2236 NELSON PLACE GULF SHORES, AL 36542				
Transaction	Date		0-19-201	3		
Director/Manager/ Activity	Organizer	"Removed FORBES, DAVID M JR				
	Scan	ned Documents				
	Click her	e to purchase copie	3.			
Document Date / Ty	/pe / Pages	8-19-2013 Anti	cles of F	ormation	4 pgs.	
Document Date / Ty	no / Pages	6-24-2013 R	estated.	Articles	5 pgs.	

Browse Results New Scarchese

P.Q. Buz 5618 Montguntery, AL 38103-5616

14

Alabama Directory | Media | Online Services | Alabama.gov Statements/Policies | Alarts | Survey/Comments | Feeda | Contect Us Phones (334) 242-7300 Fax: (334) 242-4993

H14000117955

http://arc-sos.state.al.us/cgi/corpdetail.mbr/detail?corp=283977&page=namc&file=

5/5/2014